CLASSIFICA TEAM

U10M BOULDER

1. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (A)
2. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (B)
3. EMILIA ROMAGNA

4. VENETO

5. MARCHE/UMBRIA

6. LOMBARDIA

7. SICILIA

U10M LEAD

1. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (A)
2. MARCHE

3. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (B)
4. VENETO

5. EMILIA ROMAGNA

6. LOMBARDIA

7. SICILIA

U10M SPEED

1. TAA (A)

2. LOMBARDIA

TAA (B)

MARCHE

EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA

VENETO

N kAEW

245
113
95
94
79
57
45

188
154
101,5
93
90,25
85,25
25

202
175
89
85
72
60
52



U10F BOULDER

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
SARDEGNA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
FRIULI

LOMBARDIA

Al il e

U10F LEAD

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
SARDEGNA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Al il e

U10F SPEED

TAA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA
SARDEGNA

FRIULI

Al

U12M LEAD

1.TAA

2. VENETO (A)

2. LOMBARDIA

4. EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
5. LIGURIA

6. MARCHE/UMBRIA

7. SARDEGNA

8. PIEMONTE (A)

9. ABRUZZO

10. VENETO (B)

11. SICILIA

12. EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)
12. PIEMONTE (B)

200
177
128
85
64

235
152
97
83
82

200
194
97
93
64

192
146
146
59,5
51
46
43
29,5
20,5
17,5
14



U12M BOULDER

1. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
2. VENETO (A)

3. PIEMONTE (A)

4. ABRUZZO

5. LOMBARDIA

6. MARCHE/UMBRIA

7. SARDEGNA

8. SICILIA

9. LIGURIA

10. EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
11. VENETO (B)

12. EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)

12. PIEMONTE (B)

U12M SPEED

1.

9.

PN B WD

LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO

EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
SICILIA

LIGURIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)
PIEMONTE (A)
VENETO (A)
MARCHE/UMBRIA

10.ABRUZZO
11.VENETO (B)
12.PIEMONTE (B)
13.SARDEGNA

U12F BOULDER

1.

9.

PN B WD

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (A)
LOMBARDIA (A)
SARDEGNA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (B)
LAZIO

EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
PIEMONTE (A)
MARCHE/UMBRIA
LOMBARDIA (B)

10.EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)
11.VENETO

12.LIGURIA
13.PIEMONTE (B)

209
118,5
88
85
83,5
65,5
33
33
31
25
13

199
151
124
112
65
50
45
26
25
11

165,1
146,6
110,6
104
61

54

49
48,5
27

23

11



U12F SPEED

1.

9

0N LA W

EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
LOMBARDIA (A)
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (A)
LOMBARDIA (B)

EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)
MARCHE / UMBRIA
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE (B)
LAZIO

VENETO

10.PIEMONTE (B)
11.LIGURIA
12.PIEMONTE (A)

12.SARDEGNA

U12F LEAD

1.

9

PN B WD

TAA (A)

LOMBARDIA (A)

TAA (B)

EMILIA ROMAGNA (A)
PIEMONTE (A)
SARDEGNA

LAZIO

VENETO

LIGURIA

10.MARCHE
11.LOMBARDIA (B)
12.EMILIA ROMAGNA (B)
13. PIEMONTE (B)

206
151
148
67
55
47
36
33
10

W W M

159
134
115
113
65
55
32
25
20
15
10



